Prostejovska Zakovska liga - turnaj 2

Standings (round 5) - PZL-2
Place Name

Zajicek, Tomas
Burianek, Michal
Prochazka, Ludvik
Kment, Michal
VyslouZil, Lukas
Urbanova, Daniela
Londin, Simon
Brothanek, Petr
Navratil, Martin
VyslouZzil, Tomas
Kouril, Jakub
Smida, Vojtech
Londin, Martin
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Loc Id

33160
38769
37323
36699
37945

37721
37905
38308
37946
38905

37722

Loc

1774
1328
1404
1261
1000
1000
1000
1100
1000
1100
1000
1000
1000

Club

SK Rosada Prostejov
SK Rosada Prostejov
SK Prostejov

SK Rosada Prostejov
SK Rosada Prostejov
ZS Dr. Horéka Prostejov
SK Prostejov

SK Junior Prostejov
SK Rosada Prostejov
SK Rosada Prostejov
SK Junior Prostejov
SK Junior Prostejov
SK Prostejov

Score

Buch.

13.5
16.5
15.0
13.0
12.0
115
12.5
115
10.0
12.5
115
13.0
13.0

Progr.

14.0
11.5
11.5
8.0
9.0
6.5
6.5
7.0
8.0
8.0
5.0
3.0
2.0

M-Buch.

9.5
9.5
8.5
8.0
7.0
6.5
8.5
8.0
6.0
8.5
8.0
8.0
7.0



